Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: AT2060
Cable ties are installed quickly with one trigger pull, increasing productivity while
decreasing labor costs.

Ergonomic design features a comfortable grip, low weight and easy trigger
depression to reduce installer effort and strain.

HellermannTyton . . .. . . -
, Self-diagnostic information screen provides valuable operation data.

Adjustable tension control delivers consistent levels of cable tie fastening.

AT2060 Auto Tool, Installs 30Ib cable ties up to 1 1/4", Includes power supply and cords, 1/pkg

Article Number 103-00000

Type AT2060

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per case

Product Description HellermannTyton's AT2060 is a fully automated cable tying system

capable of installing 30 Ib ties around bundles up to 1-1/4" in diameter.
This system can be used in handheld, bench mount and overhead
assembly scenarios to make the tool virtually weightless. The AT2060
is powered by a standard 110V AC electrical outlet. HellermannTyton's
automatic cable tie systems have been tested to perform consistently,
without interruption to workflow. Includes tool, power supply, power
cord, tool cord and maintenance and operation manual.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Voltage Range

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Cable Ties

Cycle Time

Power supply unit

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

AT2060 Auto Tool, Installs 30Ib cable ties up to 1 1/4", Includes power

supply and cords, 1/pkg

AT2060-MET/PL-BK

14.20

361.2

27 Volt

2.6

66.4

0.06

1.50

1.25

31.75

T30RA30, T30RA3000

1.2

85-265 VAC

10.62

269.7



Tension Setting Tools

Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)

Power Supply

Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Adjustable

0.14

3.6

Electrical with Power Pack

Metal (MET) Plastic (PL)

PL MET

No

For Indoor Use Only

Yes

Yes
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